THE JOURNAL OF

PHILOSOPH

page

505
- 514
526
528

"~ 530
539

542
551

553

563

565
566

567
579
584
596

Published by The Journal of Philosophy, Inc.

VOLUME LXXXVI, NUMBER 10
OCTOBER 1989

Special Issue, Eighty-sixth Annual Meeting

American Philosophical Association, Eastern Division

Symposium: Thought of Grice

The Metaphysical Construction of Value Judith Baker
On Grice on Language Richard E. Grandy
On Grandy on Grice Robert Stalnaker
Reply to Baker and Grandy Richard Warner
Symposium: Kripke’s Theory of Truth

Applying Kripke’s Theory of Truth Vann McGee
Truth, Definite Truth, and Paradox Stephen Yablo
Symposium: Egoism and Morality

Egoism and Morality Leslie Mulholland
Doing Justice to Egoism Laurence Thomas

Symposium: Philosophy of Mathematics
Domain Extension and the Philosophy of Mathematics
Kenneth Manders
Innovation and Understanding in Mathematics
Philip Kitcher

Johnsonian Prize Announcement
NOTES AND NEWS

Program of the Meetings

List of Program Participants

Appendix: Programs of Group Meetings
List of Group Participants



