## THE JOURNAL OF PHILOSOPHY

## VOLUME LXXXVI, NUMBER 10 OCTOBER 1989

Special Issue, Eighty-sixth Annual Meeting American Philosophical Association, Eastern Division

page		
	Symposium: Thought of Grice	
505	The Metaphysical Construction of Value	Judith Baker
514	On Grice on Language	Richard E. Grandy
526	On Grandy on Grice	Robert Stalnaker
528	Reply to Baker and Grandy	Richard Warner
`	Symposium: Kripke's Theory of Truth	
<b>→</b> 530	Applying Kripke's Theory of Truth	Vann McGee
539	Truth, Definite Truth, and Paradox	Stephen Yablo
	Symposium: Egoism and Morality	
542	Egoism and Morality	Leslie Mulholland
551	Doing Justice to Egoism	Laurence Thomas
	Symposium: Philosophy of Mathematics	
553	Domain Extension and the Philosophy of	f Mathematics
		Kenneth Manders
563	Innovation and Understanding in Mathe	ematics
	Ţ.	Philip Kitcher
565	Johnsonian Prize Announcement	
566	NOTES AND NEWS	
567	Program of the Meetings	
579	List of Program Participants	
584	Appendix: Programs of Group Meetings	
596	List of Group Participants	

Published by The Journal of Philosophy, Inc.